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CAS Number:
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Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (T195985)
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis
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2027-04-11 14:48:07
3-0Oxo0-3,4-dihydro-2H-1,4-benzoxazine-6-boronic acid pinacol ester
943994-02-3

95%

H1808144

T195985

344318

Limit Values Result

95-100 (%) 96.30500 %

White to Brown solid White to brown solid
Conforms to Structure Conforms to Structure
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